
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Monthly Air Traffic Summary

Washington Dulles International Airport

June   2000  -  May    2001

Domestic

International

Transborder

Domestic

International

Transborder

Enplaned Deplaned

Aircraft Operations

-   11.7

    10.6

    33.6

-   23.9

     0.0

     0.0

 292,340

 20,920

 7,381

 42,365

 0

 0

 331,062

 18,915

 5,523

 55,653

 0

 0

Total Year Ago % Change

Grand Total - Aircraft Operations  428,969  483,668 -   11.3

Grand Total - Passengers  19,260,830  20,630,216 -    6.6 9,657,301 9,603,529

Passengers

Description

Total - Air Carrier

Total - Regional

Total - General Aviation

Total - Military

 320,641

 42,365
 58,785

 7,178

 355,500

 55,653
 64,132

 8,383

-    9.8

-   23.9
-    8.3

-   14.4

Domestic Scheduled
Domestic Chartered

International Scheduled
International Chartered

Transborder Scheduled
Transborder Chartered

Domestic Air Carrier

International Air Carrier

Transborder Air Carrier

Domestic Regional

International Regional

Transborder Regional

 7,093,643

 1,978,182

 129,769

 337,677

 0

 0

 7,084,122
 9,521

 1,965,260
 12,922

 129,769
 0

-   10.7
-   13.3

     9.1
-    4.1

    46.8
     0.0

 14,191,297
 18,179

 3,956,428
 25,410

 263,451
 0

 15,899,724
 20,959

 3,627,468
 26,494

 179,409
 0

 7,107,175
 8,658

 1,991,168
 12,488

 133,682
 0

 7,115,833

 2,003,656

 133,682

 336,727

 0

 0

 14,209,476

 3,981,838

 263,451

 674,404

 0

 0

 15,920,683

 3,653,962

 179,409

 734,974

 0

 0

-   10.7

     9.0

    46.8

-    8.2

     0.0

     0.0

Total - Air Carrier

Total - Regional

Total - General Aviation

Total - Military

 18,454,765

 674,404

 86,561

 45,100

 19,754,054

 734,974

 81,799

 59,389

-    6.6

-    8.2

     5.8

-   24.1

 9,253,171

 336,727

 41,852

 25,551

 9,201,594

 337,677

 44,709

 19,549

 334,705  386,715 -   13.4
 28,301  24,438     15.8

 363,006  411,153 -   11.7Total - Commercial 

Domestic Commercial

Domestic Commercial

Total - Commercial 

 7,431,320

 2,107,951

 7,452,560

 2,137,338

 16,655,657

 3,833,371

-   10.6

    10.7

 9,539,271  9,589,898

 14,883,880

 4,245,289

 19,129,169  20,489,028 -    6.6

International Commercial

International Commercial



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Monthly Air Traffic Summary

Washington Dulles International Airport

June   2000  -  May    2001

Enplaned Deplaned

Domestic

International

Transborder

Domestic

International

Transborder

 49,552

 10,256

 88

 182,823

 136,421

 4

 55,111

 9,903

 142

 191,959

 117,695

 44

 25,091

 3,504

 54

 95,044

 82,815

 3

 24,461

 6,752

 34

 87,779

 53,606

 1

-   10.1

     3.6

-   38.0

-    4.8

    15.9

-   90.9

 59,896

 319,248

 65,156

 309,698

Total - Mail

Total - Freight and Express

 28,649

 177,862

 31,247

 141,386

-    8.1

     3.1

Grand Total - Cargo  379,144  374,854 206,511 172,633      1.1

 232,381  247,096 120,134 112,247Domestic Cargo
 146,769  127,784

-    6.0
    14.9 86,375 60,394

Total Year Ago % Change

TonnesCargo - 

Description

International Cargo


